April 8, 2024 Board Meeting
Certified
Retirements

Name
Plesser, Terese
Austin Moriondo, Kim
Abundis, Jennifer

RESIGNATIONS
Name
Bryd, Billy
Heintz, James
Landers, Savannah
Thomas, Shoneitta
Abundis Hines, Marissa
Easley, Summer
Barchak, Susanna
Landers, Savannah
Storm, Felicia
Suydam, Emileigh
Rainey, Shilah
Maib, Natalie
Thomas, Shoneitta
Playter, Kari
Krause, Eric
Cain, Holly
Miller, Tara
Collins, Rosemary
Cole, Brittany
Schoolcraft, Kelly
Hemme, Jessica

Postition
Health Occupations Teacher
3rd Grade
1st Grade

Postion
Mentor Stipend
Mentor Stipend
Mentor Stipend
Mentor Stipend
Social Studies Teacher
ELA Teacher
Science Teacher
ELA Teacher
Gifted Teacher
Counselor
ELA Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Connections Academy Teacher
FACS Teacher
Differential Reading Teacher
2nd Grade Teacher
Social Studies Teacher
5th Grade Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Reading Specialist Teacher
Special Education Teacher

Location Date
HCC
FR
FR

Location Date
HCC
RHS
SMS
NF
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
WR
NF
SMS
RO
NF
SHS
RHS
SV
RMS
EWH
EWH
LB
EWH

05/29/2024
06/30/2024
05/24/2024

12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
05/24/2024
05/24/2024
05/24/2024
05/24/2024
05/24/2024
05/24/2024
05/24/2024
05/24/2024
05/24/2024
06/30/2024
05/24/2024
05/24/2024
05/24/2024
05/24/2024
06/30/2024
05/24/2024
06/30/2024



Thomason, Loree
Johnson, Chieshia
Villanueva, Brooke
Smith, Bennett
Kuhnhenn, Courtney
Allen Hale, April
Coleman, Amanda
Uptegrove, Jaclyn
Adkins, Nicholas
Lynn, Zachary
Adair, Lauren
Pitts, Cassidy
Rooney, Emily
Willet, Megan
Henry, Arianne
Vandevyvere, Danielle
Sapp, Cody
Porter, Kendra
Miller, Marcus
Williams, Tracy
Shore, Mark
Everette, Maya
Chavez, Nick
Lewis, Melissa
Larson, Sophia

NEW HIRES 2023-2024

Name
McFarland, Danielle
Waddell, Grace

Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
1st Grade Teacher

Social Studies Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher

Special Education At-Risk Teacher

Principal

Journalism Teacher
Assistant Principal
At-Risk Teacher
Assistant Principal
Title 1 Math Teacher
Head Start Family Advocate
English Teacher

Math Teacher

1st Grade Teacher

3rd Grade Teacher
PE/Health Teacher
Health Teacher

Social Studies Teacher
Math Teacher

English Teacher

Social Studies Teacher
Science Teacher

Math Teacher

Postion
Mentor Stipend
Mentor Stipend

SW
SMS
LB
RHS
NF
RSA
EWH
RHS
SHS
RSA
SHS
SV
TT
SHS
SHS
SV
RO
RMS
SHS
RHS
SMS
RHS
SHS
SHS
RMS

Location
SMS New
SW New

05/24/2024
05/24/2024
06/30/2024
06/30/2024
05/24/2024
05/24/2024
06/09/2024
06/30/2024
06/27/2024
05/24/2024
06/28/2024
05/24/2024
06/28/2024
05/24/2024
06/30/2024
06/28/2024
05/24/2024
05/24/2024
05/24/2024
05/24/2024
05/24/2024
06/27/2024
05/24/2024
06/27/2024
05/24/2024

Replacing



Hill, Thomas
Slocum, Madison
Sharp, Linda

NEW HIRES 2024-2025
Name

Tiemeyer, Chandler

White, Kara

Elijah, Shannon

Maverick, M

Annin, Kelli

Davis, Samantha

Bess, Joshua

Schraml, Sarag

Prosser, Michaela

Garnett, Mark

Hamilton, LaRonn

Lane, Mahayla

Ullrich, Emily

Lane, Michael

Jarvis, Travina

Barton, Jesse

Sender, Michael

Shores, Ellie

Keller, Brendan

McCoy, Heather

Ford, Hayleigh

Thies, Logan

Vanlerberg-June, Emma

Saunders, Kaia

Norton, Ros'Sean

Virtual Mentor Stipend
Virtual Mentor Stipend
Special Education Teacher

Postion
ELA Teacher
Assistant Principal
Assistant Principal
ELA Teacher
Assistant Principal
Counselor
Special Education Teacher
Admin Intern
Connections Academy-Teacher
ELL Teacher
FACS Teacher
FACS Teacher
Connections Academy-Teacher
Science Teacher
Counselor
Science Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
Social Studies Teacher
3rd Grade Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
4th Grade Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
2nd Grade Teacher
2nd Grade Teacher

RSA
RHS
NF

Location
RMS
RHS
RHS
RMS
HCC
SHS
RO
LB
NF
SHS/SMS
CMS
SHS
NF
SHS
SHS
RHS
RMS
NF
RMS
LH
LH
NF
LB
LB
RO

New
New
Self

Replacing
Self
Scroggins, Clint
Reichert, Josh
Najarro, Melissa
Self
Halterman, Tara
Self
Cook, Andrew
Krizer, Melanie
Goss, Terry
Self
Cobb, Shelby
Thomas, Shonietta
Ahmed, Naveed
Miller, Erika
Barchak, Susannah
Dahlem, Angela
New
Miller, Tara
New
Serville, Laura
Cushman, Starla
Maring, Holley
Christensen, Beate
Wilkinson Herman, Kellee



Tucker, Amanda
Shelton, Phoebe
Hammonds, Jennifer
Nightingale, Shelly
Bell, Brandt

Isbell, Deborah
Bogner, Ashlea
Magee, Steven
Sharp, Linda
Miller, Lauren
Little, Jenny

Pitts, Sarah

Smith, Haley
Aleto, Michael
Nicholas, Darrin

April 8, 2024 Board Meeting-Classified

Classified New Hires

Name

Sartain, Accalia
Barnum, Justin
Williams, Joshua
Delatorre, Ediban
Selvey, Justin
Barker, Geri
Richard, Jasmine
Richard, Jasmine
Kolster, Kathleen
Scharenberg, Fred
Bible, Veronica
Cox, James

Social Worker

3rd Grade Teacher
Counselor

Math Teacher
Assistant Principal

Special Education Teacher
LMS

Industrial Arts

Special Education Teacher
Reading Specialist

1st Grade Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher

5th Grade Teacher
Assistant Principal
Assistant Principal

Position

IATTP

HS, Baseball JV/C Coach

HS, Soccer Asst Coach Girls
MS, Basketball Coach Boys
MS, Track Asst Boys/Girls

MS, Track Asst Boys/Girls

MS, Track Asst Boys/Girls

MS. Step Club

HS, Theater Director/3rd Show
Bus Driver/Trip Driver Part-time
Custodian Nights

Travel Stipend: Support Services

NF
LB
NF
CMS
SHS
NW
BR/LH
RHS
NF
LB
LB
NF
LH
SHS
RMS

Location
TTP
SHS
SHS
RMS
RMS
RMS
RMS
RMS
RHS
TR
RHS
RSECC

Lawhead, Kimberly
Betts, Tracy
Suydam, Emileigh
Lile, Janice

Moore, Meredith
Self

Weinel, Allison
Larson, Vern

Self

Schoolcraft, Kelly
Villanueva, Brooke
Kuhnhenn, Courtney
Long, Kimberlee
Adkins, Nick

Cole, Leslie

Replacing or New Posititon

John Garcia
Tanner Smith
Taylor Peters
Matthew Spake
Keyonna Evans
Betty Lennox
Tryone Gethers
New Position
New Position
New Position
Tynell Washington
New Position



Murrell, Adina
Refaat, Ayman
Bradford, Marsha
Pescetto, Leigh
Conway, Addison
Miller, Coyita
Robinson, Malik
Joradan, Michele
Bradshaw, Shanita
Bell, Anthony
Morgan, Anthony

Classified Resignations
Name

Boulware, Laurie
Poarch, Joseph
Moore, Patricia
Hardiman, Lindsay
McCarroll, Caleb
Cubbage, Caiden
Davidson, Sharon
Easley, Summer
Gartland, Abigail
Gartland, Abigail
Colwell, Paul
Wonderlin Jones, Laura
Alderks, Olivia
Alderks, Olivia
McSparin, Taylor
McSparin, Taylor
Larson, Vern

Community Ed Instructor

Community Ed Instructor

Substitute Referral

Substitute Referral

HS, Track Asst Coach G/B

MS Track Asst Coach

IA Mod/Sev Hourly/PT

Elementary Club

Elementary Club

Receptionist-Fitness Center/Sub Position
High School Varsity Head Football Coach

Position

Travel Stipend: Support Services
Fitness Center/Sub

Cook/Baker

Digitial Media Specialist
Accompanist

Custodian Nights

Custodian Nights

MS, Track Asst Boys/Girls

MS, Drama Club

MS, Head Debate Coach

MS, Basketball Head Girls Coach
MS, Asst Debate Coach

MS, Student Council

MS, Yearbook Club

MS, Student Council

MS, Yearbook Club

HS, Robotics

ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
RHS
CMS
RHS
SV
EWH
wC
RHS

Building

ADMIN
wC
CMS
ADMIN
RHS
RMS
NT
SMS
SMS
SMS
RMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
RHS

New Position
New Position
New Position
New Position
David Griffin
New Position

Karmell Brown

New Position
New Position
New Position

Michael Hedrick

End Date

06/30/2024
01/11/2024
03/08/2024
03/15/2024
05/28/2024
03/05/2024
03/29/2024
06/30/2024
06/28/2024
06/29/2024
06/28/2024
06/28/2024
06/28/2024
06/28/2024
06/28/2024
06/28/2024
06/28/2024



Darter, Christy
Hederick, Michael
Hederick, Michael
Hederick, Michael
Hederick, Michael
Mills, Aimee
Whitelaw, Johnathan
Samuels, Williams
McCune, Jay
Jensik, Jay
Jackson, Gregory
Hedrick, Daniel
Cannon, Keith
Buford, Cody
Andes, Benjamin
Sampson, Kaitlyn
Johnson, Erica
Fulford, Rebeckah
Dickerson, Kionna
Griffin, David
Hays, Melissa
Henry, Arianne
McFarland, Danielle
Wainright, Calvon
McKinney Rigg, Lisa
Gibbs, Phillip
Hardiman, Lindsay
Garver, Justine
Souvanh, Champa
Monroe, Kelly
Davidson, Sharon

HS, Science Club Sponsor
HS, Football Head Coach
HS, Off Season Weights
HS, Off Season Weights
HS, Summer Weights
MS, Community Service
HS, Asst Football Coach
HS, Asst Football Coach
HS, Asst Football Coach
HS, Asst Football Coach
HS, Asst Football Coach
HS, Asst Football Coach
HS, Asst Football Coach
HS, Asst Football Coach
HS, Asst Football Coach
HS, Cheer Competitive Coach
HS, Asst Cheer Coach
HS, Asst Cheer Coach
HS, Head Cheer Coach
HS, Football Asst Coach
MS, Student Council

HS, Softball Head Coach
MS, Volleyball Head Coach
Miscellaneous Duty

IA Moderate/Severe
Custodian

Digital Media Specialist
Building Level RN
Custodian

Building Clerk

Custodian

RHS
RHS
RHS
RHS
RHS
RMS
RHS
RHS
RHS
RHS
RHS
RHS
RHS
RHS
RHS
RHS
RHS
RHS
RHS
RHS
CMS
SHS
SMS
ADMIN
RHS
BR
ADMIN
SHS
RHS
WR
TTP

06/28/2024
06/28/2024
06/28/2024
06/28/2024
06/28/2024
06/28/2024
06/28/2024
06/28/2024
06/28/2024
06/28/2024
06/28/2024
06/28/2024
06/28/2024
06/28/2024
06/28/2024
06/28/2024
06/28/2024
06/28/2024
06/28/2024
06/28/2024
06/28/2024
06/30/2024
06/28/2024

5/29/2024
03/08/2024
03/15/2024
03/15/2024
03/22/2024
06/30/2024
05/24/2024

3/28/2024



Sons, Tonya

April 8, 2024 Board Meeting Substitutes
New Certified Substitutes:
Name
Saunders, Kaia
Vanlerberg June, Emma

New Classified Substitutes

Name
Vaughn, Allisiya
Michels, Jourdan
Hawkins, Jamesetta
Mullen, Neema
Stanton, Marchita
Aburas, Noura
Russell, Keshon

Subs Resigned-Certified
Name

Payne, Megyn

Joshua, Lakisha

Subs Resigned-Classified
Name

Payroll Specialist/Benefits Coordinator

Hire Date

Hire Date

Term Date

Term Date

03/12/2024
03/12/2024

03/07/2024
03/07/2024
03/07/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/19/2024

05/11/2023
02/12/2024

ADMIN

04/18/2024



