April 8, 2024 Board Meeting			
Certified			
Retirements			
Name	Postition	Location	Date
Plesser, Terese	Health Occupations Teacher	HCC	05/29/2024
Austin Moriondo, Kim	3rd Grade	FR	06/30/2024
Abundis, Jennifer	1st Grade	FR	05/24/2024
RESIGNATIONS			
Name	Postion	Location	Date
Bryd, Billy	Mentor Stipend	HCC	12/20/2023
Heintz, James	Mentor Stipend	RHS	12/20/2023
Landers, Savannah	Mentor Stipend	SMS	12/20/2023
Thomas, Shoneitta	Mentor Stipend	NF	12/20/2023
Abundis Hines, Marissa	Social Studies Teacher	SMS	05/24/2024
Easley, Summer	ELA Teacher	SMS	05/24/2024
Barchak, Susanna	Science Teacher	SMS	05/24/2024
Landers, Savannah	ELA Teacher	SMS	05/24/2024
Storm, Felicia	Gifted Teacher	WR	05/24/2024
Suydam, Emileigh	Counselor	NF	05/24/2024
Rainey, Shilah	ELA Teacher	SMS	05/24/2024
Maib, Natalie	Special Education Teacher	RO	05/24/2024
Thomas, Shoneitta	Connections Academy Teacher	NF	05/24/2024
Playter, Kari	FACS Teacher	SHS	06/30/2024
Krause, Eric	Differential Reading Teacher	RHS	05/24/2024
Cain, Holly	2nd Grade Teacher	SV	05/24/2024
Miller, Tara	Social Studies Teacher	RMS	05/24/2024
Collins, Rosemary	5th Grade Teacher	EWH	05/24/2024
Cole, Brittany	Special Education Teacher	EWH	06/30/2024
Schoolcraft, Kelly	Reading Specialist Teacher	LB	05/24/2024
Hemme, Jessica	Special Education Teacher	EWH	06/30/2024

McFarland, Danielle Waddell, Grace	Mentor Stipend  Mentor Stipend	SMS SW	New New
Name  McCarland Daniella	Postion	Location	Replacing
NEW HIRES 2023-2024			
Larson, Sophia	Math Teacher	RMS	05/24/2024
Lewis, Melissa	Science Teacher	SHS	06/27/2024
Chavez, Nick	Social Studies Teacher	SHS	05/24/2024
Everette, Maya	English Teacher	RHS	06/27/2024
Shore, Mark	Math Teacher	SMS	05/24/2024
Williams, Tracy	Social Studies Teacher	RHS	05/24/2024
Miller, Marcus	Health Teacher	SHS	05/24/2024
Porter, Kendra	PE/Health Teacher	RMS	05/24/2024
Sapp, Cody	3rd Grade Teacher	RO	05/24/2024
Vandevyvere, Danielle	1st Grade Teacher	SV	06/28/2024
Henry, Arianne	Math Teacher	SHS	06/30/2024
Willet, Megan	English Teacher	SHS	05/24/2024
Rooney, Emily	Head Start Family Advocate	TT	06/28/2024
Pitts, Cassidy	Title 1 Math Teacher	SV	05/24/2024
Adair, Lauren	Assistant Principal	SHS	06/28/2024
Lynn, Zachary	At-Risk Teacher	RSA	05/24/2024
Adkins, Nicholas	Assistant Principal	SHS	06/27/2024
Uptegrove, Jaclyn	Journalism Teacher	RHS	06/30/2024
Coleman, Amanda	Principal	EWH	06/09/2024
Allen Hale, April	Special Education At-Risk Teacher	RSA	05/24/2024
Kuhnhenn, Courtney	Kindergarten Teacher	NF	05/24/2024
Smith, Bennett	Social Studies Teacher	RHS	06/30/2024
Villanueva, Brooke	1st Grade Teacher	LB	06/30/2024
Johnson, Chieshia	Special Education Teacher	SMS	05/24/2024
Thomason, Loree	Special Education Teacher	SW	05/24/2024

Hill, Thomas	Virtual Mentor Stipend	RSA	New
Slocum, Madison	Virtual Mentor Stipend	RHS	New
Sharp, Linda	Special Education Teacher	NF	Self
NEW HIRES 2024-2025			
Name	Postion	Location	Replacing
Tiemeyer, Chandler	ELA Teacher	RMS	Self
White, Kara	Assistant Principal	RHS	Scroggins, Clint
Elijah, Shannon	Assistant Principal	RHS	Reichert, Josh
Maverick, M	ELA Teacher	RMS	Najarro, Melissa
Annin, Kelli	Assistant Principal	HCC	Self
Davis, Samantha	Counselor	SHS	Halterman, Tara
Bess, Joshua	Special Education Teacher	RO	Self
Schraml, Sarag	Admin Intern	LB	Cook, Andrew
Prosser, Michaela	Connections Academy-Teacher	NF	Krizer, Melanie
Garnett, Mark	ELL Teacher	SHS/SMS	Goss, Terry
Hamilton, LaRonn	FACS Teacher	CMS	Self
Lane, Mahayla	FACS Teacher	SHS	Cobb, Shelby
Ullrich, Emily	Connections Academy-Teacher	NF	Thomas, Shonietta
Lane, Michael	Science Teacher	SHS	Ahmed, Naveed
Jarvis, Travina	Counselor	SHS	Miller, Erika
Barton, Jesse	Science Teacher	RHS	Barchak, Susannah
Sender, Michael	Special Education Teacher	RMS	Dahlem, Angela
Shores, Ellie	Kindergarten Teacher	NF	New
Keller, Brendan	Social Studies Teacher	RMS	Miller, Tara
McCoy, Heather	3rd Grade Teacher	LH	New
Ford, Hayleigh	Kindergarten Teacher	LH	Serville, Laura
Thies, Logan	4th Grade Teacher	NF	Cushman, Starla
Vanlerberg-June, Emma	Kindergarten Teacher	LB	Maring, Holley
Saunders, Kaia	2nd Grade Teacher	LB	Christensen, Beate
Norton, Ros'Sean	2nd Grade Teacher	RO	Wilkinson Herman, Kellee

Tucker, Amanda	Social Worker	NF	Lawhead, Kimberly
Shelton, Phoebe	3rd Grade Teacher	LB	Betts, Tracy
Hammonds, Jennifer	Counselor	NF	Suydam, Emileigh
Nightingale, Shelly	Math Teacher	CMS	Lile, Janice
Bell, Brandt	Assistant Principal	SHS	Moore, Meredith
Isbell, Deborah	Special Education Teacher	NW	Self
Bogner, Ashlea	LMS	BR/LH	Weinel, Allison
Magee, Steven	Industrial Arts	RHS	Larson, Vern
Sharp, Linda	Special Education Teacher	NF	Self
Miller, Lauren	Reading Specialist	LB	Schoolcraft, Kelly
Little, Jenny	1st Grade Teacher	LB	Villanueva, Brooke
Pitts, Sarah	Kindergarten Teacher	NF	Kuhnhenn, Courtney
Smith, Haley	5th Grade Teacher	LH	Long, Kimberlee
Aleto, Michael	Assistant Principal	SHS	Adkins, Nick
Nicholas, Darrin	Assistant Principal	RMS	Cole, Leslie
April 8, 2024 Board Meeting-Classified			
Classified New Hires			
Name	Position	Location	Replacing or New Posititon
Sartain, Accalia	IA TTP	TTP	John Garcia
Barnum, Justin	HS, Baseball JV/C Coach	SHS	Tanner Smith
Williams, Joshua	HS, Soccer Asst Coach Girls	SHS	Taylor Peters
Delatorre, Ediban	MS, Basketball Coach Boys	RMS	Matthew Spake
Selvey, Justin	MS, Track Asst Boys/Girls	RMS	Keyonna Evans
Barker, Geri	MS, Track Asst Boys/Girls	RMS	Betty Lennox
Richard, Jasmine	MS, Track Asst Boys/Girls	RMS	Tryone Gethers
Richard, Jasmine	MS. Step Club	RMS	New Position
Kolster, Kathleen	HS, Theater Director/3rd Show	RHS	New Position
Scharenberg, Fred	Bus Driver/Trip Driver Part-time	TR	New Position
Bible, Veronica	Custodian Nights	RHS	Tynell Washington
Cox, James	Travel Stipend: Support Services	RSECC	New Position

Murrell, Adina	Community Ed Instructor	ADMIN	New Position
Refaat, Ayman	Community Ed Instructor	ADMIN	New Position
Bradford, Marsha	Substitute Referral	ADMIN	New Position
Pescetto, Leigh	Substitute Referral	ADMIN	New Position
Conway, Addison	HS, Track Asst Coach G/B	RHS	David Griffin
Miller, Coyita	MS Track Asst Coach	CMS	New Position
Robinson, Malik	IA Mod/Sev Hourly/PT	RHS	Karmell Brown
Joradan, Michele	Elementary Club	SV	New Position
Bradshaw, Shanita	Elementary Club	EWH	New Position
Bell, Anthony	Receptionist-Fitness Center/Sub Position	WC	New Position
Morgan, Anthony	High School Varsity Head Football Coach	RHS	Michael Hedrick
Classified Resignations			
Name	Position	Building	End Date
Boulware, Laurie	Travel Stipend: Support Services	ADMIN	06/30/2024
Poarch, Joseph	Fitness Center/Sub	WC	01/11/2024
Moore, Patricia	Cook/Baker	CMS	03/08/2024
Hardiman, Lindsay	Digitial Media Specialist	ADMIN	03/15/2024
McCarroll, Caleb	Accompanist	RHS	05/28/2024
Cubbage, Caiden	Custodian Nights	RMS	03/05/2024
Davidson, Sharon	Custodian Nights	NT	03/29/2024
Easley, Summer	MS, Track Asst Boys/Girls	SMS	06/30/2024
Gartland, Abigail	MS, Drama Club	SMS	06/28/2024
Gartland, Abigail	MS, Head Debate Coach	SMS	06/29/2024
Colwell, Paul	MS, Basketball Head Girls Coach	RMS	06/28/2024
Wonderlin Jones, Laura	MS, Asst Debate Coach	SMS	06/28/2024
Alderks, Olivia	MS, Student Council	SMS	06/28/2024
Alderks, Olivia	MS, Yearbook Club	SMS	06/28/2024
McSparin, Taylor	MS, Student Council	SMS	06/28/2024
McSparin, Taylor	MS, Yearbook Club	SMS	06/28/2024
Larson, Vern	HS, Robotics	RHS	06/28/2024

Darter, Christy	HS, Science Club Sponsor	RHS	06/28/2024
Hederick, Michael	HS, Football Head Coach	RHS	06/28/2024
Hederick, Michael	HS, Off Season Weights	RHS	06/28/2024
Hederick, Michael	HS, Off Season Weights	RHS	06/28/2024
Hederick, Michael	HS, Summer Weights	RHS	06/28/2024
Mills, Aimee	MS, Community Service	RMS	06/28/2024
Whitelaw, Johnathan	HS, Asst Football Coach	RHS	06/28/2024
Samuels, Williams	HS, Asst Football Coach	RHS	06/28/2024
McCune, Jay	HS, Asst Football Coach	RHS	06/28/2024
Jensik, Jay	HS, Asst Football Coach	RHS	06/28/2024
Jackson, Gregory	HS, Asst Football Coach	RHS	06/28/2024
Hedrick, Daniel	HS, Asst Football Coach	RHS	06/28/2024
Cannon, Keith	HS, Asst Football Coach	RHS	06/28/2024
Buford, Cody	HS, Asst Football Coach	RHS	06/28/2024
Andes, Benjamin	HS, Asst Football Coach	RHS	06/28/2024
Sampson, Kaitlyn	HS, Cheer Competitive Coach	RHS	06/28/2024
Johnson, Erica	HS, Asst Cheer Coach	RHS	06/28/2024
Fulford, Rebeckah	HS, Asst Cheer Coach	RHS	06/28/2024
Dickerson, Kionna	HS, Head Cheer Coach	RHS	06/28/2024
Griffin, David	HS, Football Asst Coach	RHS	06/28/2024
Hays, Melissa	MS, Student Council	CMS	06/28/2024
Henry, Arianne	HS, Softball Head Coach	SHS	06/30/2024
McFarland, Danielle	MS, Volleyball Head Coach	SMS	06/28/2024
Wainright, Calvon	Miscellaneous Duty	ADMIN	5/29/2024
McKinney Rigg, Lisa	IA Moderate/Severe	RHS	03/08/2024
Gibbs, Phillip	Custodian	BR	03/15/2024
Hardiman, Lindsay	Digital Media Specialist	ADMIN	03/15/2024
Garver, Justine	Building Level RN	SHS	03/22/2024
Souvanh, Champa	Custodian	RHS	06/30/2024
Monroe, Kelly	Building Clerk	WR	05/24/2024
Davidson, Sharon	Custodian	TTP	3/28/2024

Sons, Tonya	Payroll Specialist/Benefits Coordinator	ADMIN	04/18/2024
April 8, 2024 Board Meeting Substitutes			
New Certified Substitutes:			
Name	Hire Date		
Saunders, Kaia	03/12/2024		
Vanlerberg June, Emma	03/12/2024		
New Classified Substitutes			
Name	Hire Date		
Vaughn, Allisiya	03/07/2024		
Michels, Jourdan	03/07/2024		
Hawkins, Jamesetta	03/07/2024		
Mullen, Neema	03/12/2024		
Stanton, Marchita	03/12/2024		
Aburas, Noura	03/12/2024		
Russell, Keshon	03/19/2024		
Subs Resigned-Certified			
Name	Term Date		
Payne, Megyn	05/11/2023		
Joshua, Lakisha	02/12/2024		
Subs Resigned-Classified			
Name	Term Date		